ONLINE LEARNING AGREEMENT (OLA) FOR ERASMUS PROGRAMME
EXCHANGES

FACULTY OF ECONOMICS — RESPONSIBLE PERSONS

Before submitting your OLA, it is necessary to follow this procedure: Further information for
students of the Faculty of Economics and Management / Study Guide (unibz.it)

In case of doubts or questions contact the Faculty Administration:

e campus Bozen-Bolzano: ECO BZ exchangemobility@unibz.it
e campus Bruneck-Brunico: ECO BK exchangemobility@unibz.it

Please notice: Send the OLA only after your choice of courses have been approved and avoid
that the OLA has to be rejected and redone.

Course of Study Professor Email

L-18 Silvia Bressan Silvia.Bressan@unibz.it

L-33 * Farneti Roberto Roberto.Farneti@unibz.it

L-33 * Schubert Stefan StefanFranz.Schubert@unibz.it
L-33 * Lifter Ralf Ralf.Luefter@unibz.it

LM-63 + LM Data Ferrari Davide Davide.Ferrari2@unibz.it
LM-77EI Narduzzo Alessandro| Alessandro.Narduzzo@unibz.it
LM-77AF Claudia Curi Claudia.Curi@unibz.it
LM-77TM Oswin Maurer Oswin.Maurer@unibz.it

L-18 BK Peter Agstner Peter.Agstner@unibz.it

* The Responsible Person depends on the destination:

« Prof. Schubert Stefan (StefanFranz.Schubert@unibz.it) :

e Brazil - Universidade Federal de Santa Maria (UFSM)
Belgium - Facultés Universitaires Notre-Dame de la Paix
Belgium - Université Catholique de Louvain
Canada - Brock University
Czech republic - Vysoka Skola Ekonomicka v Praze
Finland - Vaasan yliopisto
Germany - Goethe Universitat Frankfurt
Greece - Panepistimio Ioanninon
Germany - Technische Universitat Darmstadt
Germany - Technische Universitat Dresden
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Germany - Universitat Passau

Poland - Uniwersytet Szczecinski

Poland - Uniwersytet Wroclawski

Spain - Universidad del Pais Vasco / Euskal Herriko Unibertsitatea
Switzerland - Universita della Svizzera italiana

United States - University of Washington

o Prof. Liifter Ralf (Ralf.Luefter@unibz.it) :

Austria - Central European University — CEU - Wien
France - Aix-Marseille Université

Germany - Freie Universitat Berlin

Germany - Humboldt-Universitat zu Berlin
Germany - Johannes Gutenberg-Universitat Mainz
Germany - Katholische Universitat Eichstatt-Ingolstadt
Germany - Leuphana Universitat Liineburg
Germany - Universitat Bayreuth

Germany - Universitat Hamburg

Germany - Universitat Hildesheim

Poland - Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny w Poznaniu
Sweden - Hdgskolan Kristianstad

United Kingdom - Bournemouth University

« Prof. Farneti Roberto (Roberto.Farneti@unibz.it) :

Germany - Otto-Von-Guericke-Universitat Magdeburg
Germany - Universitat Augsburg

Germany - Universitat Kassel

Germany - Universitat Mannheim

Germany - Westfalische Wilhelms-Universitat Miinster
Hungary - Nyugat-Magyarorszagi Egyetem

Italy - Universita degli Studi di Cagliari

Italy - Universita degli Studi di Firenze

Netherlands - Maastricht University

Turkey - Bilkent Universitesi

Turkey - Marmara Universitesi

Turkey - Ozyegin Universitesi
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